
AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY 

LIQUOR ACT 1975 

DETERMINATION OF FEES 

DETERMINATION NO. 32 OF 1991 

UNDER section 105A of the Liquor Act 1975 I REVOKE the 
determination of fees, notice of which was published in Australian 
Capital Territory Gazette No.96 on 19 December 1990. I DETERMINE 
that the fees payable for the purpose of sections 36(1), 41(1) and 
62 of the Act shall be as set out in the schedule. 

SCHEDULE 

Provision for 
Purposes for 
which fee i s 
payable 

Description of 
matter in respect 
of which fee i s 
payable 

Fee Payable 

36(1) Fee for the issue of 

41(1) 

62 

a General licence 
an On licence 

(1) 
(2) 
(3) An Off licence 
(4) a Club licence 
(5) a Special licence 

Fee for the transfer 
of a licence 

Fee payable when lodging 
an application for the 
issue of a liquor permit 

Dated this 
Z/rA 

day of O""̂  

$1 
$1 
$1 
$1 

,300.00 
,040.00 
,040.00 
,040.00 

$1,560.00 

$ 780.00 

An amount 
equal to: 

a) $20.00 or 

(b) 10% of amount 
specified in the 
application 
whichever is 
greater. 

1991 

S* r^— 
TERE 

~? _£RENp3'iCONNOLL.Y. 
A Minister for the Australian 
Capital Territory on behalf of 
the Chief Minister. 
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